Name of the Corporate Debtor:

(Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors)

KEYA BUILDTECH LLP; Date of Commencement of CIRP: 20-01-2026; List of Creditors as on: 10-02-2026; Name of IP: ; Process Number: 1; Last 5 digitof registration number:

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

Category of
Creditor

Secured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

Summary of Claims Received

No. of Claims

Amount

No. of Claims

Summary of Claims Admitted

Amount

% Share in Total
Amount of Claims
Admitted

0.00

Amount of
Contingent Claims

Amount of Claim
Not Admitted

Amount of Claims
under Verification

Details in Annexure
(Only PDF)

NA

Unsecured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

50

415111775

50

377189575

47.79

37922200

Annexure 2

Secured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

413616017

410499909

52.01

3116108

Annexure 3

Unsecured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

0.00

NA

Operational creditors
(Workmen)

0.00

NA

Operational creditors
(Employees)

0.00

NA

Operational creditors
(Government Dues)

3000

3000

0.00

Annexure 7

Operational creditors
(other than
Workmen and
Employees and
Government Dues)

11966667

1638295

0.21

10328372

Annexure 8

Other creditors, if
any, (other than
financial creditors
and operational
creditors)

840697459

789330779

0.00

51366680

NA



https://ibbi.gov.in//claims/claims-list/26506
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2026-02-11 13:35:50-9a27aebcc0afc2267c06f19511f43d3e.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2026-02-11 13:35:50-03ca10d3cd277527bb7a9de960b7de02.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2026-02-11 13:35:50-56a3918ae06afaedaeec62a6038517c9.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2026-02-11 13:35:50-ec6e02b44a40ae76b935847a98cc97ed.pdf
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