

Name of the Corporate Debtor: KEYA BUILDTECH LLP; Date of Commencement of CIRP: 20-01-2026; List of Creditors as on: 10-02-2026; Name of IP: ; Process Number: 1; Last 5 digitof registration number:
[\(Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors\)](#)

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

Sl. No.	Category of Creditor	Summary of Claims Received		Summary of Claims Admitted			Amount of Contingent Claims	Amount of Claim Not Admitted	Amount of Claims under Verification	Details in Annexure (Only PDF)
		No. of Claims	Amount	No. of Claims	Amount	% Share in Total Amount of Claims Admitted				
1	Secured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	NA
2	Unsecured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors	50	415111775	50	377189575	47.79	0	0	37922200	Annexure 2
3	Secured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)	1	413616017	1	410499909	52.01	0	0	3116108	Annexure 3
4	Unsecured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	NA
5	Operational creditors (Workmen)	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	NA
6	Operational creditors (Employees)	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	NA
7	Operational creditors (Government Dues)	1	3000	1	3000	0.00	0	0	0	Annexure 7
8	Operational creditors (other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)	2	11966667	1	1638295	0.21	0	0	10328372	Annexure 8
9	Other creditors, if any, (other than financial creditors and operational creditors)	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	NA
Total		54	840697459	53	789330779	100.00	0	0	51366680	